
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL TUESDAY - GOODTIMEZ SUMMER

2023 (30735)

Next Shoot Date: 08/15/2023
Session Team Totals Through 08/08/2023

Generated: 08/10/2023

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

292479 8 NEW FRONTIERS 49 26 5 0 08/08/2023

292476 8 ALL STICKS & 1 RACK 46 29 4 1 08/08/2023

292477 8 BR3AK - RUN - R3PEAT 39 36 1 4 08/08/2023

292478 8 D.I.L.L.W.G.A.F. 31 44 0 5 08/08/2023

292480 8 RACK ATTACK 30 45 1 4 08/08/2023

292481 8 BALL BUSTERS 30 45 4 1 08/08/2023

Team Name: 8 NEW FRONTIERS Team ID: 292479
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

25133 5 YASU MATAYOSHI 47 32 9 5 14 01/05/2024

241101 6 BRYAN NEKOBA 44 19 8 2 10 07/27/2024

287167 5 GARY DEBRAY 43 15 10 1 11 12/02/2023

239018 5 PETE GEISLER 40 9 10 0 10 12/06/2023

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 15 14 5 4 9 09/22/2024

310725 3 ENHRI (JAZZ) PEGUES 12 16 4 7 11 12/29/2023

221813 5 JAY BROOKINS 10 11 1 3 4 02/13/2024

239020 3 KRISTIN HART 6 9 2 4 6 12/06/2023

Team Name: 8 ALL STICKS & 1 RACK Team ID: 292476
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

229406 7 JOSHUA WATSON 57 8 11 0 11 05/05/2024

286519 5 ROBERT PRATT 36 27 6 7 13 01/01/2024

213003 5 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 31 25 6 5 11 08/21/2023

295515 5 ED SCHADEWALD 21 9 5 1 6 09/15/2023

297305 3 TAMMIE COUCH 20 12 9 4 13 04/14/2024

311508 4 RICK ROHWEDER 20 23 3 5 8 02/01/2025

299463 5 ESTEBAN BARRERA 19 15 3 3 6 10/08/2023

306496 2 WAYNE BUCKLEY 6 11 2 4 6 02/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 0 1 0 1

(2/3)

(1/3)

(Tie Breaker)



Team Name: 8 BR3AK - RUN - R3PEAT Team ID: 292477
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312327 5 BAKR ALRAWE 30 31 6 6 12 03/30/2024

290311 6 PHIFE SUNDARA 26 25 3 5 8 03/31/2024

295967 4 WALTER OSEGUERA 23 23 6 4 10 05/16/2024

233444 4 JUSTIN ROGERS 18 20 3 5 8 04/20/2024

250772 3 RICK CASHEN 16 13 7 2 9 05/15/2024

312328 3 VIRGINIA DAUGHERTY 12 13 5 4 9 03/30/2025

311178 3 STEVEN VERZAL 12 24 4 7 11 01/20/2024

316421 3 VICTOR ANDERSON 10 12 5 3 8 12/27/2023

Team Name: 8 D.I.L.L.W.G.A.F. Team ID: 292478
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

29679 5 TERRY DETIE 35 29 5 7 12 07/18/2024

309939 5 ALLAN HERDEMIAN 25 20 6 2 8 10/28/2023

298179 4 TIMOTHY REED 24 31 6 7 13 05/11/2024

312783 5 MARC OETKEN 18 21 3 4 7 05/04/2024

318457 3 MIKE DIXON 9 11 4 2 6 04/21/2024

318451 3 SHERRY EISHER 8 27 2 10 12 04/21/2024

297225 3 ANDY CALDERAS 6 13 3 3 6 01/04/2024

28966 3 RAY JONES 6 26 2 9 11 12/18/2023

Team Name: 8 RACK ATTACK Team ID: 292480
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

231674 7 TONY SILVAS 32 15 6 2 8 03/24/2024

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 30 40 6 11 17 11/23/2023

290179 6 DEREK REPPENHAGEN 23 32 3 7 10 05/04/2024

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 13 31 5 7 12 08/18/2023

295378 3 VERONICA PILLATZKE 11 25 4 9 13 09/15/2023

319047 3 ASHLEY CAUDILL 8 10 2 4 6 05/16/2024

205277 4 LAILA LANDERS 8 17 3 3 6 08/20/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 6 1 1 2

318390 3 CHRISTINA BERGERON 0 4 0 1 1 04/18/2024



Team Name: 8 BALL BUSTERS Team ID: 292481
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303654 5 ROBERT SOMOANO 29 32 6 6 12 10/01/2023

199106 4 ALFONSO(A/C) CONTRERAS 24 26 6 6 12 03/11/2024

318389 4 JAMES WARGA 13 25 3 5 8 04/18/2024

250902 3 RALPH BACA 13 26 2 8 10 12/27/2023

233985 3 SCOTT FISHER 13 27 5 7 12 05/08/2024

318683 3 STEVEN F VERZAL 10 13 4 5 9 05/01/2024

303655 3 MARYLIN SOMOANO 8 16 3 5 8 09/18/2023

221676 3 CELESTE SMITH 4 12 1 3 4 04/19/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

229406 JOSHUA WATSON 7 87.69% 11 11 54 100.00% 154.00

241101 BRYAN NEKOBA 6 69.84% 8 10 39 80.00% 119.00

231674 TONY SILVAS 7 68.09% 6 8 32 75.00% 107.00

290311 PHIFE SUNDARA 6 50.98% 3 8 18 37.50% 55.50

290179 DEREK REPPENHAGEN 6 41.82% 3 10 15 30.00% 45.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

239018 PETE GEISLER 5 81.63% 10 10 37 100.00% 137.00

287167 GARY DEBRAY 5 74.14% 10 11 42 90.91% 132.91

309939 ALLAN HERDEMIAN 5 55.56% 6 8 28 75.00% 103.00

25133 YASU MATAYOSHI 5 59.49% 9 14 37 64.29% 101.29

295967 WALTER OSEGUERA 4 50.00% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

213003 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 5 55.36% 6 11 26 54.55% 80.55

312327 BAKR ALRAWE 5 49.18% 6 12 28 50.00% 78.00

303654 ROBERT SOMOANO 5 47.54% 6 12 28 50.00% 78.00

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 51.72% 5 9 21 55.56% 76.56

199106 ALFONSO(A/C) CONTRERAS 4 48.00% 6 12 24 50.00% 74.00

286519 ROBERT PRATT 5 57.14% 6 13 24 46.15% 70.15

298179 TIMOTHY REED 4 43.64% 6 13 23 46.15% 69.15

29679 TERRY DETIE 5 54.69% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 42.86% 6 17 23 35.29% 58.29

318389 JAMES WARGA 4 34.21% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

233444 JUSTIN ROGERS 4 47.37% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 4 46.51% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

250772 RICK CASHEN 3 55.17% 7 9 27 77.78% 104.78

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 3 62.50% 9 13 28 69.23% 97.23

316421 VICTOR ANDERSON 3 45.45% 5 8 15 62.50% 77.50

312328 VIRGINIA DAUGHERTY 3 48.00% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 29.55% 5 12 19 41.67% 60.67

318683 STEVEN F VERZAL 3 43.48% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

233985 SCOTT FISHER 3 32.50% 5 12 16 41.67% 57.67

311178 STEVEN VERZAL 3 33.33% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

310725 ENHRI (JAZZ) PEGUES 3 42.86% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

303655 MARYLIN SOMOANO 3 33.33% 3 8 9 37.50% 46.50

295378 VERONICA PILLATZKE 3 30.56% 4 13 12 30.77% 42.77

250902 RALPH BACA 3 33.33% 2 10 7 20.00% 27.00

28966 RAY JONES 3 18.75% 2 11 6 18.18% 24.18

318451 SHERRY EISHER 3 22.86% 2 12 5 16.67% 21.67


